

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

SPECIAL LEAVE PETITION (CIVIL) Diary No(s). 27612/2021

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 05-04-2018 in MSA No. 200048/2017 passed by the High Court Of Karnataka At Kalaburagi)

THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER, KNNL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GUNDAPPA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.152431/2021-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING....[TO BE TAKEN UP ALONG WITH ITEM NO.15 I.E. Diary No. 27607/2021])

Date : 26-11-2021 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.T. RAVIKUMAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Hetu Arora Sethi, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

(NEETU KHAJURIA)
COURT MASTER (SH)
(NSH)

(VIDYA NEGI)
COURT MASTER